
    

    

Thursday 18th September 
 

WOMEN AT WAR 
David Cant 

Competition—War Memento 
Hosts:  S. Darling & P. Lough 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 16th October 
 

BECAUSE I AM A GIRL 
Martyn Tuckwell 

Competition—School memento 
Hosts: D. Mackay & S. Paton 

President: 
Mrs. Felicity Edmunds 
Tel: 01665 581203 
flissedmunds@btconnect.com 
 
Secretary: 
Mrs. Linda Law 
Tel: 01665 575633 
lindamlaw70@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer: 
Mrs. Isabel Watson 
 
Other Members: 
Mary Hamilton, Margaret Knox 
Denise Mackay, Linda Shaw 
Margaret Richardson 

 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Thursday 15th January 
 

STREET PASTORS 
Lianne Bell 

Competition—T.B.A. 
Hosts: F. Allan & E. Straker 

 
Thursday 19th February 

 
THE HOUSE BEAUTIFUL 

Carol Burnett 
Competition—Decorative home 

object 
Hosts: V. Gough & M. Knox 

 

SHILBOTTLE 
WOMEN’S INSTITUTE 

 

Meetings held at 7.15 p.m. on 
3rd Thursday of each month at 

Shilbottle Community Hall 
Grange Road, Shilbottle. 

2014/2015 PROGRAMME 

Thursday 20th November 
 

MEMBERS NIGHT 
Hosts: N. Errington & C. Stalker 

 
 
 
 

Thursday 18th December 
 

SOUP & SWEET 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hosts: The Committee 

Thursday 19th March 
 

A SPRING MEAL 
Marjorie Goodchild 

Competition— 3 Biscuits 
Hosts: J. Nolan & Audrey Pyle 

 
Thursday 16th April 

 
RAISING THE CURTAIN 

Debbie Crombie 
Competition: Spring flower  

arrangement 
Hosts: M. Richardson & P. Fisher 

Thursday 16th July 
 

RED KITES RETURN 
The Friends of Red Kites 

Competition: Bird Photograph 
Hosts: L. Shaw & D. Mackay 

Thursday 21st May 
 

ANNUAL MEETING 
W.I. Advisor 

Hosts: I. Marshall & S. Robertson 
 
 

Thursday 18th June 
 

Craft Demonstration 
Debbie Nicholls 

Competition—Craft object 
Hosts: C. Egdell & J. Mallaburn 

 

 


